
2019 Senior and AP Exam Schedule: 
Mon., May 6   A.M. AP United States Government and Politics 

    P.M. Economics  

 

Tues., May 7   A.M.  AP Spanish Language and Culture 

    A. M.  All senior World Language 

    P. M.  AP Studio Art - Portfolio Assembling 

 

Wed., May 8   A.M. AP English Literature and Composition (seniors) 

    A.M. English 12 

    P.M.  AP European History/AP French Language and Culture 

 

Thurs., May 9   A.M. AP Chemistry 

P.M. Intro. to Calculus/ Math 12 w/Stats./Calculus Honors 

 

Fri., May 10   A.M. AP United States History   (In room by 7:45 AM) 

    P.M. AP Computer Science Principles (1 pm – 3 pm) 

    ***Studio Art-last day for submissions*** 

Mon., May 13   A.M. AP Biology 

 

Tues., May 14   A.M. AP Calculus AB/AP Calculus BC 

    

Wed., May 15   A.M. AP English Language (juniors) (In room by 7:45 AM) 

 

Thurs., May 16  A.M. AP World History 

     

Fri., May 17   P.M. AP Computer Science A                                 

 

A.M. AP exams begin at 8:00 a.m. promptly/ School exams begin at 8:15 a.m. 

P.M. AP exams begin at 12:00 p.m. promptly/School exams begin at 12:15 p.m.	


